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COMPETITIONS

Charcoal BBQ 02.06.25

Name Ticket Number
Mick Smith 1
Kate Proctor 2
Lee Storer 5
Lynda Madder 9
Lynda Madder 12
Robert Else 13
Robert Else 14
Amy Browning 15
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 16
Robert Else 17
Karen Attwood 24
Robert Else 29
Wendy Monk 34
Mick Smith 38
Kate Proctor Slg)
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 42
Trina Dickinson 43
Robert Else 44
Mick Smith 49
Lee Storer 50
Mick Smith 51

Danielle Williamson 52
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Kate Proctor
Kate Proctor
Robert Else
Robert Else
Amy Browning
Rashelle Dawson
Amy Browning
Amy Browning
Robert Else
Mick Smith
Amy Browning
Amy Browning
Kate Proctor
Kate Proctor
Robert Else
Wendy Monk
Robert Else
Amy Browning
Amy Browning
Karen Attwood
Kate Proctor
Kate Proctor
Trina Dickinson

Wendy Monk

54

57

66

67

70

75

78

79

80

92

93

96

97

99

100

103

104

109

111

113

116

117

123

126
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Lee Storer 128
Amy Browning 129
Robert Else 132
Mick Smith 133
Robert Else 134
Wendy Monk 135
Robert Else 139
Lee Storer 140
Robert Else 141
Robert Else 142
Rebecca Burton ]
Lee Storer 145
Kate Proctor 148
Lee Storer 149
Trina Dickinson 151
Karen Attwood 154
Rashelle Dawson 156
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 157
Robert Else 159
Robert Else 160
Mick Smith 164
Robert Else 165
Wendy Monk 168

Robert Else 173
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Amy Browning 174
Kyle Baines-Parkinson 175
Wendy Monk 182
Rashelle Dawson 185
Trina Dickinson 186
Sarah Wood 187

Kez Lowe 189
Rebecca Blow 192
Mandy Williams? 197
Robert Else 198

Mick Smith 199
Amanda Vinson-Russell 200
Nichola Foxon 201
Lee Storer 202

Trina Dickinson 204
Mick Smith 206
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 207
Angela Appleby 208
Rashelle Dawson 209
Chantel Moses???? 214
Robert Else 221

Lee Storer 222

Amy Browning 229

Robert Else 230
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Amy Browning 231
Wendy Monk 237
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 241
Mandy Williams? 245
Robert Else 248

Lee Storer 251

Kez Lowe 253
Charlotte Riley 256
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 257
Robert Else 260
Rashelle Dawson 261
VACE (o]y 265
David Custons 274
Nichola Foxon 275
Lorraine Gale 278
Wendy Monk 283

Kate Proctor 286
Wendy Monk 288
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 289
Amy Browning 291
Amy Browning 292
Sarah Yeates PASK]
Rebecca Blow 294

Robert Else 297



Robert Else

Trina Dickinson

Robert Else

Andrew Ness

Sarah Yeates

Lee Storer

Rebecca Blow

Robert Else

Sarah Wood

Mick Smith

Sarah Wood

Robert Else

Rashelle Dawson

Lee Storer

Robert Else

Trina Dickinson

Trina Dickinson

CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH

Nichola Foxon
Amy Browning
Amy Browning
Amy Browning
Trina Dickinson

Robert Else
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303

305

306

311

312

319

320

321

322

323

327

328

331

335

342

343

344

346

351

352

353

361

364

365
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Kate Proctor 369
Karen Attwood 374
Robert Else 378
Robert Else 379
Kyle Baines-Parkinson 381
Natalie Brason 382
Lee Storer 391
Lynda Madder 393
Amy Browning 394
Robert Else 395
Chantel Moses???? 396
Robert Else 400
Kez Lowe 402

Lee Storer 404
Nichola Foxon 408
Nichola Foxon 409
Mick Smith 410
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 412
Robert Else 414
Robert Else 415
Lee Storer 416
Kate Proctor 418
Lee Storer 419

Lorraine Gale 422
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Robert Else 423
Lee Storer 428
Trina Dickinson 429
Kate Proctor 432
Mick Smith 433
Robert Else 434
Penny Parrish 439
Trina Dickinson 440
Lee Storer 441
Trina Dickinson 451
Robert Else 455
Amy Browning 456
Lee Storer 457
Amy Browning 461
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 463
Lee Storer 464
Robert Else 465
Robert Else 469
Robert Else 473
Kate Proctor 474
Mick Smith 475
Rebecca Burton 476
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 481

Robert Else 496



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Robert Else 497
Wendy Monk 500
Robert Else 503
Robert Else 505
Robert Else 506
Trina Dickinson 507
Robert Else 517
Kyle Baines-Parkinson 518
Sarah Yeates 522
Mandy Williams? 523
Robert Else 529
Robert Else 530
Michala Davies 533
Wendy Monk 535
Mick Smith 537
Kate Proctor 544
Robert Else 546
Nichola Foxon 547
Kate Proctor 549
Karen Attwood 554
Robert Else 558
Wendy Monk 560
Amy Browning 562

Lee Storer 564
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Mick Smith 565
Kez Lowe 567
Kate Proctor 572
Mick Smith 575
Amy Browning 579
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 580
Rashelle Dawson 583
Robert Else 585
Mick Smith 586
Robert Else 588
Maria Spence?? 591
Robert Else 593
Mick Smith 594
Adam Askew 595
Mick Smith 596
Robert Else 597
Robert Else 602
Mick Smith 603
Mick Smith 604
Georgia Barker 605
Kimberley Hopton 615
Kate Proctor 616
Chantel Moses???? 618

Robert Else 620
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Robert Else 622
Lee Storer 625
Karen Attwood 628
Lee Storer 629
Kate Proctor 630
Wendy Monk 632
Lee Storer 636
Kez Lowe 639
Mick Smith 640
Robert Else 641
Robert Else 643
Mick Smith 644
Mick Smith 648
Kate Proctor 650
Kate Proctor 652
Chantel Moses???? 654
Robert Else 655
Karen Attwood 657
Wendy Monk 658
Lee Storer 662
Wendy Monk 664
Robert Else 665
Kyle Baines-Parkinson 668

Robert Else 669
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Robert Else 674
Mandy Williams? 677
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 678
Wendy Monk 680
Robert Else 687
Wendy Monk 689
Sarah Wood 697
Neil Duffy 698
Luke Matthews 702
Robert Else 709
Lee Storer 710
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 720
Mick Smith 724
Nichola Foxon 725
Robert Else 726
Karen Attwood 732
Robert Else 735
Kate Proctor 738
Kate Proctor 741
Trina Dickinson 743
Wendy Monk 745
Angela Appleby 746
Rebecca Burton 747

Amy Browning 758



Lee Storer
Wendy Monk
Robert Else
Charlotte Riley
Wendy Monk
Rashelle Dawson
Wendy Monk
Nichola Foxon
Charlotte Riley
Robert Else
Robert Else
Kate Proctor
Charlotte Riley
Lee Storer
Robert Else
Amy Browning
Robert Else
Karen Attwood
Trina Dickinson
Robert Else
Trina Dickinson
Nichola Foxon
Mandy Williams?

Rebecca Burton
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759

761

766

767

768

772

777

778

780

781

787

789

791

792

793

794

795

797

800

802

805

813

815

816
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Trina Dickinson 818
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 821
Robert Else 827
Trina Dickinson 828
Sarah Wood 830
Charlotte Riley 834
Mandy Williams? 835
Amy Browning 837
Wendy Monk 840
Lee Storer 841
Amy Browning 842
Trina Dickinson 845
Robert Else 847
Robert Else 852
Robert Else 853
Rebecca Blow 856
Sarah Spetch 857
Thomas Bocock 861
Kez Lowe 864
Michala Davies 866
Josh Casson 868
Robert Else 870
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 871

Robert Else 872
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Wendy Monk 875
Karen Attwood 883
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 885
Robert Else 888

Lee Storer 890
Mandy Williams? 891
Robert Else 896

Mick Smith 906
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 907
Mick Smith 910
Lynda Madder 912
Robert Else 915
Robert Else 916
Maria Spence?? 917
Michala Davies 923
Robert Else 926
Robert Else 927

Kyle Baines-Parkinson 929
Rashelle Dawson 934
Robert Else 935
Trina Dickinson 936
Amy Browning 938
Karen Attwood 940

Robert Else 943
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Lee Storer 946
Lorraine Gale 948
Mick Smith 949
Amy Browning 960
Kate Proctor 962
Karen Attwood 963
Mandy Williams? 965
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 967
Lee Storer 968
Amy Browning 969
Kate Proctor 971
Robert Else 973
Robert Else 978
Kate Proctor 983
Robert Else 984
Lee Storer 987
Wendy Monk 990
Wendy Monk 992
Amy Browning 993
Lorraine Gale 994
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 996
Lee Storer 1000
Robert Else 1003

Robert Else 1005
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Kate Proctor 1009
Mick Smith 1011
Robert Else 1013
Nichola Foxon 1018
Amy Browning 1023
Mick Smith 1024
Robert Else 1025
Maria Spence?? 1026
Lee Storer 1027
Trina Dickinson 1028
Trina Dickinson 1031
Robert Else 1033
Kyle Baines-Parkinson 1036
Robert Else 1040
Robert Else 1048
Lee Storer 1050
Susan Epton 1052
Robert Else 1064
Mick Smith 1065
Robert Else 1067
Robert Else 1069
Rashelle Dawson 1070
Robert Else 1071

Mick Smith 1072
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Robert Else 1073
Robert Else 1074

Kate Proctor 1075
Amy Browning 1076
Chantel Moses???? 1077
Amy Browning 1079
Robert Else 1083

Kyle Baines-Parkinson 1084
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 1090
Trina Dickinson 1092
Wendy Monk 1096
Robert Else 1097
Nichola Foxon 1099
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 1107
Michala Davies 1109
Wendy Monk 1112
Robert Else 1113
Trina Dickinson 1115
Amy Browning 1118
Danielle Williamson 1119
Lee Storer 1121

Amy Browning 1122
Lorraine Gale 1123

Robert Else 1125
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Robert Else 1126
Robert Else 1128
Wendy Monk 1132
Trina Dickinson 1135
Kate Proctor 1138
Robert Else 1145
Amy Gayton 1147
Wendy Monk 1148
Rashelle Dawson 1153
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 1154
Chantel Moses???? 1155
Charlotte Riley 1158
Charlotte Riley 1160
Rebecca Blow 1161
Trina Dickinson 1163
Lee Storer 1164
Kyle Baines-Parkinson 1169
Nichola Foxon 1171
Maria Spence?? 1173
Robert Else 1174
Amy Browning 1183
Trina Dickinson 1185
Robert Else 1188

CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 1190
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Trina Dickinson
Joanna Wilson
Amy Browning
Kate Proctor
Robert Else
Rebecca Blow
Lorraine Gale
Mick Smith
Robert Else
Robert Else
Nichola Foxon
Mick Smith
Amy Browning
Mandy Williams?
Rebecca Blow
Robert Else
Robert Else
Kyle Baines-Parkinson
Shel Leavens
Robert Else
Wendy Monk
Wendy Monk
Amy Gayton

Robert Else

1192

1193

1194

1202

1203

1204

1205

1208

1211

1213

1215

1217

1219

1222

1223

1224

1225

1227

1230

1232

1235

1237

1240

1241
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Wendy Monk 1243
Karen Attwood 1244
Mick Smith 1245

Kate Proctor 1247
Robert Else 1251
Trina Dickinson 1253
Amy Browning 1254
Wendy Monk 1257
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 1261
Karen Attwood 1262
Kyle Baines-Parkinson 1263
Trina Dickinson 1267
Charlotte Riley 1270
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 1272
Robert Else 1278
Rebecca Blow 1281
Lee Storer 1282

Kate Proctor 1284
Kate Proctor 1286
Thomas Bocock 1293
Kate Proctor 1294
Rebecca Burton 1298
Robert Else 1300

Trina Dickinson 1304
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CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 1306
Maria Fraser 1309

Amy Gayton 1314
Rebecca Burton 1316
Trina Dickinson 1317
Robert Else 1321

Mick Smith 1322
Lynda Madder 1325
Michala Davies 1330
Robert Else 1331
Rashelle Dawson 1334
Kate Proctor 1336
Robert Else 1345

Trina Dickinson 1356
Wendy Monk 1357
Nichola Foxon 1359
Catherine Gill 1360
Mick Smith 1361
Rashelle Dawson 1362
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 1364
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 1371
Robert Else 1374
Robert Else 1375

Wendy Monk 1376
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Nichola Foxon 1380
Nichola Foxon 1383
Rashelle Dawson 1384
Trina Dickinson 1392
Robert Else 1401
Lynda Madder 1402
Robert Else 1405
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 1408
Trina Dickinson 1417
Trina Dickinson 1423
Rashelle Dawson 1424
Wendy Monk 1426
Amy Browning 1430
Robert Else 1434
Kate Proctor 1441
Lorraine Gale 1443
Nichola Foxon 1445
Robert Else 1453
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 1454
Rashelle Dawson 1455
Janette Hodgkinson 1457
Wendy Monk 1459
Robert Else 1461

Rebecca Burton 1464
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Lee Storer 1466
Kate Proctor 1467
Trina Dickinson 1468
Wendy Monk 1470
Lee Storer 1471
Rebecca Burton 1483
Nichola Foxon 1485
Robert Else 1487
Lorraine Gale 1488
Robert Else 1489
Robert Else 1490
Rebecca Burton 1491
Robert Else 1494
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 1495
Mick Smith 1497
Robert Else 1500
Trina Dickinson 1507
Mick Smith 1509
Trina Dickinson 1511
Sarah Wood 1520
Kate Proctor 1521
Robert Else 1522
Wendy Monk 1527

Kez Lowe 1530
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Robert Else 1533
Kate Proctor 1534
Robert Else 1536
Chantel Moses???? 1537
Maria Spence?? 1538
Robert Else 1543
Kate Proctor 1544
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 1545
Maria Spence?? 1549
Sarah Wood 1550
Robert Else 1551
Robert Else 1552
Robert Else 1553
Karen Attwood 1554
Chantel Moses???? 1555
Sarah Wood 1556
Lynda Madder 1564
Robert Else 1566
Trina Dickinson 1568
Bryan Smith 1571
Kate Proctor 1577
Wendy Monk 1581
Kate Proctor 1582

Trina Dickinson 1584
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CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 1588
Trina Dickinson 1589
Kez Lowe 1593
Robert Else 1596
Robert Else 1598

Mick Smith 1600
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 1601
Sarah Wood 1603
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 1606
Robert Else 1608

Amy Browning 1609
Lorraine Gale 1610

Lee Storer 1611

Lynda Madder 1612
Robert Else 1616
Maria Spence?? 1618
Robert Else 1619
Robert Else 1626
Rebecca Blow 1629
Trina Dickinson 1631
Robert Else 1635

Kate Proctor 1636
Wendy Monk 1637

Chris Sheppard ?? 1638
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Mick Smith 1643
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 1645
Mandy Williams? 1646
Wendy Monk 1650
Robert Else 1651
Lee Storer 1655
Karen Attwood 1658
Robert Else 1659
Kate Proctor 1660
Mandy Williams? 1662
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 1663
Amy Browning 1665
Wendy Monk 1667
Lee Storer 1669
Robert Else 1674
Robert Else 1675
Amy Browning 1677
Maria Spence?? 1678
Kate Proctor 1681
Kez Lowe 1682
Mick Smith 1683
Amy Browning 1686
Robert Else 1690

Mick Smith 1692



Lee Storer
Wendy Monk
Kez Lowe
Amy Gayton
Robert Else
Trina Dickinson
Robert Else
Mick Smith
Rashelle Dawson
Robert Else
Robert Else
Kate Proctor
Robert Else
Robert Else
Karen Attwood
Kate Proctor
Mick Smith
Robert Else
Robert Else
Amy Browning
Mick Smith
Chantel Moses????
Robert Else

Robert Else
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1698

1699

1700

1702

1705

1709

1717

1718

1719

1720

1721

1722

1724

1725

1731

1739

1741

1744

1746

1750

1754

1755

1757

1758
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Rashelle Dawson 1761
lan Taylor 1763
Wendy Monk 1768
Karen Attwood 1769
Chantel Moses???? 1777
Amy Browning 1778
Lynda Madder 1779
Wendy Monk 1784
Amy Browning 1790
Jo Ingamells 1796
Lee Storer 1797
Nichola Foxon 1799
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 1806
Robert Else 1809
Robert Else 1812
Helen Rose 1814
Robert Else 1817
Danielle Williamson 1818
Robert Else 1820
Charlotte Riley 1821
Robert Else 1824
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 1826
Rashelle Dawson 1828

Mick Smith 1829



Rebecca Burton
Robert Else
Lee Storer

Wendy Monk

Amy Browning
Robert Else
Robert Else

Nichola Foxon
Robert Else
Robert Else

Wendy Monk

Lorraine Gale
Robert Else
Robert Else
Robert Else

Karen Attwood
Robert Else

Tina Stephenson

Karen Attwood

Wendy Monk

Maria Spence??
Robert Else

Lynda Madder

Trina Dickinson

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

1830

1832

1833

1841

1843

1845

1846

1848

1850

1852

1853

1854

1861

1863

1867

1870

1871

1874

1876

1881

1886

1887

1894

1896



Robert Else
Robert Else
Lee Storer
Robert Else
Amy Browning
Lee Storer
Robert Else
Trina Dickinson
Trina Dickinson
Robert Else
Robert Else
Amy Browning
Robert Else
Mick Smith
Charlotte Riley
Robert Else
Rashelle Dawson
Trina Dickinson
Robert Else
Trina Dickinson
Angela Appleby
Robert Else
Robert Else

Lee Storer
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1897

1898

1901

1903

1904

1905

1907

1910

1913

1926

1927

1928

1934

1935

1936

1939

1940

1941

1942

1948

1949

1950

1951

1952



Wendy Monk
Rebecca Blow
Robert Else
Mick Smith
Sarah Wood
Robert Else
Robert Else
Trina Dickinson
Lee Storer
Robert Else
Kate Proctor
Kate Proctor
Mick Smith

Maria Spence??
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1955

1962

1964

1971

1972

1973

1977

1978

1980

1984

1985

1989

1994

1999
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